

Product Specification				
General Information				
Petty Wood Line Code	542060			
Description	Dark chocolate praline with hazelnut filling			
Case Size e.g. 6x500g	6x350g			
Brand Name	BACI Choc Box 28Pcs RA N1 XI			
Supplier Product Code	12439754			
Tariff/Commodity Code 10 digits			Meursing Code:	
Product Type	Select	Health mark on pack	PLEASE ENSURE THIS IS COMPLETED	
High Risk Food of Non-Animal Origin		Brick Code		
Barcodes				
EAN Code (unit barcode)	8000300388770			
ITF Code (case barcode)	8000300388763			

Weights	
Case Net Weight (kg)	2.1
Case Gross Weight (kg)	3.4
Drained Weight (g)	

Unit Dimensions	
Height (cm)	22
Width (cm)	34.5
Depth (cm)	4

TUC Information (If Applicable)	
Pack Size	
Height (cm)	
Width (cm)	
Depth (cm)	
TUC Code	

Shelf Ready Packaging Supplied	
Specify Type	Please Select
Height (cm)	
Width (cm)	
Depth (cm)	

Pallet Information	
Cases per Layer	8
Layers per Pallet	4
Cases per Pallet	32

Case Dimensions	
Height (cm)	23
Width (cm)	27
Depth (cm)	36

Shelf Life (days)	
Life on Manufacture	360
Life on Receipt Into PW	
Life on Despatch From PW	
Life Once Opened	

Country of Origin	
Country of Origin	Italy
Country Code	IT

Storage Conditions	
Storage Unopened	Store in a clean, cool and dry place away from heat sources
Storage Opened	

Contact Information			
Supplier Details		Manufacture Details	
First Name		First Name	
Last Name		Last Name	
Title		Title	
Country Tel Code		Country Tel Code	
Tel Number		Tel Number	
Email		Email	
Company Name		Company Name	
Address		Address	
Address		Address	
Address		Address	
Address		Address	
Post Code		Post Code	
Country		Country	
Supplier GLN		Supplier GLN	

Ingredient Declaration (in descending order, <u>CAPITAL</u> allergens and QUID%)
<p>sugar, HAZELNUTS 26%, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, anhydrous butter (MILK), MILK powder, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. MAY CONTAIN OTHER NUTS. GLUTEN FREE.</p>



TUC Packaging (If Applicable)			
Material	Weight (g)	Colour	Recyclable?
Paper	352	Please Select	Please Select
Plastic- Please Select From List	360	Please Select	Please Select
Glass		Please Select	Please Select
Steel		Please Select	Please Select
Alloy		Please Select	Please Select
Composite		Please Select	Please Select
Wood		Please Select	Please Select
Other (Please Specify)		Please Select	Please Select
Total TUC Packaging	712	ORPL Marking?	Please Select
CONTAINS BPA			
Additional Information e.g. recycled %, compostable etc.		TRANSIT PACKAGING: Paper 352 g ; Plastic 360 g	

HACCP & CCP		
Please attach HACCP Flow & CCP List for product	Attached?	Yes

Quality Information			
Metal Detection	Fe	1	mm
	Non Fe	1.5	mm
	Stainless Steel	2	mm
Sieved			
X-Rayed			
Any Other QA Tests on Finished Product (Please Specify)		sensory evaluation	

Label Coding Information	
BB Format	MM/YYYY ex 02/2022 ☐ End February 2022. The shelf life expiry date is rounded-up to the end of the month.
Batch Details	Y(year)DDD(progressive day of year)FFFF(producing factory)
Position on Pack	on side of the box (dedicated area)

Nutritional Information			
Typical Values /100g			
Energy	2353	KJ	
	566	Kcal	
Fat	37.9	g	
of which saturates	14.1	g	
Carbohydrate	44.7	g	
of which sugars	41.9	g	
Fibre	6.6	g	
Protein	7.1	g	
Salt	0.03	g	
Information Source		Please Select	
Is this product below the HFSS threshold?		No	HFSS score 21

Allergen Information		
Allergen	P / F / C	Comments
Cereals Containing <b>Gluten</b> - Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt, Kamult or their hybridised strains and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Crustaceans</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Eggs</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Fish</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Peanuts</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Soya Beans</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Milk</b> and products thereof (Including Lactose)	Present	direct addition
<b>Nuts</b> namely Almonds, Hazelnuts, Walnuts, Cashews, Pecans, Brazil Nuts, Pistachio Nuts, Macadamia or Queensland Nuts or products thereof	Present	direct addition (Hazelnuts) and cross contact (Other nuts)
<b>Celery</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Mustard</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Sesame</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites</b> at concentration of more than 10mg/kg/litres in terms of total SO2	Free From	
<b>Lupin</b> and products thereof	Free From	
<b>Molluscs</b> and products thereof	Free From	

Tolerance Data- Does the product/material contain		
Meat (Please Specify)	Free From	
Fish (Please Specify)	Free From	
BHA	Free From	
BHT	Free From	
Natural Colours/Flavours (Please Specify)	Present	Natural Flavoring Vanilla EU
Artificial Colours/Flavours (Please Specify)	Free From	
MSG	Free From	
HVP	Free From	
Glycerine	Free From	
Gelatine (Specify Source)	Free From	
Honey	Free From	
Alcohol (Specify Source)	Free From	
Genetically Modified Materials (GMO's)	Free From	
Components Derived From GMO Material	Free From	
Has the product or any component been irradiated?	No	

  

Signed By		Dated	
-----------	--	-------	--